PDI/NRC Agenda June 17" and 18™
Charlotte, NC

Internet Access Code: clthu-m

June 17, 2010

0900

0915

0945

1015

1045

1100

1120

1145

1200

1300

1330

1415

1500

1600

Introductions

Status of ASME Code Nondestructive Examination
Activities

Status of the PDI Piping Program Austenitic & Ferritic
Status of the PDI DM Weld Program

Break

Status of the PDI Reactor Pressure Vessel Program

Status of Work PNNL & PDI on Single Sided Austenitic
Piping

Status of PNNL Work on Cast Stainless
Lunch

Summary of Approved Work Plans EPRI/PNNL and Any
Collaboration

Status of Weld Overlay, Inlay, Onlay
Operating Experience from Spring 2010
NRC Comments/Open Discussion

Adjourn



PDI/NRC Agenda June 17" and 18™
Charlotte, NC

June 18, 2010

0900

0930

1000

1030

1100

1115

1130

1145

1200

Continuation of June 17 Open Discussion
Discussion of UT Examination on Painted Welds.

Discussion of Industry Usage of Guided Wave UT and
Any Efforts to Develop Qualification Guidance

Review of Old Action ltems

Summary of New Action ltems

Subjects of Mutual Interest
Location/Date of Next NRC/PDI Meeting
Public Comment

Adjourn
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